

## Errata Sheet

### Essentials in Writing Level 6 (November 2022 Version)

#### Assessment/Resource Booklet

The following updates and/or corrections have been made to this product.

Page #	Lesson Title	Update / Correction
65-74	Assessments 24 & 25	Error: Assessments 24 and 25 were labeled “26.” Correction: Labels for Assessments 24 and 25 updated to be accurate (“24” and “25”).
16-17	Assessment 7: Pronouns and Antecedents	Update: The point value for this assessment was changed from 64 to 59 points as the “rewrite the paragraph” section is worth 10 points.
22	Assessment 10: Writing Titles	Update: The point value for this assessment was changed from 24 to 22 points as the “rewrite the paragraph” section is worth 10 points.
38-39	Assessment 18: Incomplete Thoughts	Update: The point value for this assessment was changed from 40 to 34 points as the “rewrite the paragraph” section is worth 10 points.
40	Assessment 19: Run-on Sentences	Update: The point value for this assessment was changed from 23 to 25 points as the “rewrite the paragraph” section is worth 10 points.